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Monday - Football Club 

- Year 4 Bikeabilty 

Tuesday - Cricket 

- Year 4 Bikeabilty 

Thursday - Year 3 Bigwood Trip 

Friday - Year 4 Bigwood Trip 

- NSPCC Number Day 

- Netball Club 

Sport Stars Music Stars 

Maple Class 

Melike 

Bodhi 

Kathleen 

 
Our Attendance Superstars this 

week are….. 

Lost Property 

Lost Property will be emptied over the Easter 

Holidays, please have a look for any missing 

items at the end of today. 

  

Chestnut Logan 

Holly Erin 

Oak Brooklyn 

Beech Sydney 

Birch Whole Class 

Willow Amelia 

This half term’s Value is…… PERSEVERANCE 

 

 Frankie  James 

 Ted  Reily 

 Freddie  Henry 

 Hero   

 Follow us on @hollandjuniorschool On Friday 6th February we will be 

celebrating Number Day at  

Holland Junior School to raise 

money for NSPCC! 

We will be having a fun  

maths-related day and we invite everyone to come in wearing any 

number or maths related clothes (yes, football shirts are allowed) 

in return for a donation via our Just Giving page using THIS LINK. 

We will announce how much has been raised in next  

week’s Newsletter. 

Year 4 Bikeabilty  

On Monday and Tuesday next week, 

some of our Year 4 pupils will be 

 having their Bikeabilty lessons. Please 

make sure that these children bring in 

a functioning bike and Helmet on these days. Bikes 

may be left at school overnight at  

owner’s risk. As the weather is quite cold, it may be 

worth also sending them in with some extra  

warm clothing. 

Water Bottles 

Please can you ensure that your child comes into school 

with a water bottle everyday. We currently have a number 

of children who are not bringing them in and needing to 

come into the office during the day for a cup of water which  

interrupts their learning and can cause issues in the medical 

room during busy times. 

Our New Sports Teams 

A huge well done to everyone 

who has made it on to our new 

Football and Netball 

teams! We had so many talented  

pupils attend the trials so also we want 

to say well done to everyone who took 

part in these. We hope their training 

goes well during their clubs and we are 

sure they will do Holland proud in their 

future competitions! 

Trip Payments 

Just a friendly reminder to year 3 and 4 parents that payment is due for 

the Bigwood trips next week and to Year 6 parents to keep on track with 

Isle of Wight Payments. 

https://www.justgiving.com/page/holland-number-day?utm_medium=FR&utm_source=CL
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SUMMER TERM 25/26 

Monday 13th April 2026 First Day of Term 

Tuesday 5th May 2026 Year 3/4 Football 

25th - 29th May 2026 Half Term 

Monday 1st June 2026 INSET Day 

Wednesday 17th June 2026 Athletics Competition  

22nd—26th June 2026 Year 6 IOW Residential 

Wednesday 1st July 2026 Cricket Competition  

Wednesday 22nd July 2026 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 26/27 

Thursday 27th August 2026 INSET Day 

Friday 28th August 2026 INSET Day 

Monday 31st August 2026 Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 1st September 2026 First Day of Term 

19th - 30th October 2026 Half Term 

Monday 2nd November 2026 TPA INSET Day 

Friday 18th December 2026 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 25/26 

2nd-3rd February 2026 Year 4 Bikeability  

Thursday 5th February 2026 Year 3 Bigwood Trip 

Friday 6th February 2026  Year 4 Bigwood Trip 

Friday 6th February 2026  NSPCC Number Day 

w/c 9th February 2026 Children’s Mental Health Week 

Tuesday 10th February 2026 Safer Internet Day 

Thursday 12th February 2026 Escape Room Experience—TBC 

16th - 20th February 2026 Half Term 

Tuesday 24th February 2026 Young Voices Concert 

Tuesday 3rd March 2026 Netball Competition 

Wednesday 4th March 2026 Holi Colour Day 

Thursday 5th March 2026 World Book Day 

Friday 6th March 2026 Science Week Begins 

Monday 9th March 2026 International Women’s Day 

Thursday 12th March 2026 Class Photos 

Thursday 26th March 2026 Year 3/4 Cross Country 

Friday 27th March 2026 Last Day of Term 

SPRING TERM 26/27 

Monday 4th January 2027 INSET Day 

Tuesday 5th January 2027 First Day of Term 

15th - 19th February 2027 Half Term 

Thursday 25th March 2027 Last Day of Term 

SUMMER TERM 26/27 

Monday 12th April 2027 First Day of Term 

31st May - 4th June 2027 Half Term 

Monday 7th June 2027 INSET Day 

Friday 23rd July 2027 Last Day of Term 

AUTUMN TERM 27/28 

Thursday 26th August 2027 INSET Day 

Friday 27th August 2027 INSET Day 

First Day of Term Monday 31st August 


